VHF/UHF Antennas/Diplexer
for ground-to-air or naval radiocommunications
Reliable VHF/UHF communication sys-
tems call for rugged designs that are
resistant to all types of weathering.
When operating several radio units, a
solution to the collocation problem is
additionally required to ensure interfer-

• High stopband attenuation
• Compact design
Ordering information
Diplexer FT224 525.5117.03
UHF Coaxial Dipole HK001
VHF/UHF Antennas/Diplexer  3
System components
Mast KM353H2 4031.7854.02
(2-m mast with lightning protection and all accessories)
Mast KM353H2 4031.7854.03
(2-m mast with hazard light and all accessories)
Mast KM353H4 4031.1004.02
(4-m mast with lightning protection and all accessories)
Mast KM353H4 4031.1004.03
(4-m mast with hazard light and all accessories)
Mast KM353H6 4028.6509.02
(6-m mast with lightning protection and all accessories)
Mast KM353H6 4028.6509.03
(6-m mast with hazard light and all accessories)
Mast KM353H8 4031.3107.02
(8-m mast with lightning protection and all accessories)
Mast KM353H8 4031.3107.03
(8-m mast with hazard light and all accessories)
Mast KM353 4002.1251.02